
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937018582 7PSSDB 20.33 6.95 141.29

1937018622P11 - (323-4174) Austin Colony Section 1A 7PSSDB 20.31 5.95 120.84

1937018636P11 - (323-235) La Porte ISD Bulldog Stadium 7PSSDB 20.17 7.85 158.33

1971016434P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 20.01 5.15 103.05

1971016454P13 - (323-3976) Austin Colony Section 1A 7PSSDB 20.10 5.95 119.60

1971016478P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.11 5.65 113.62

1971016504P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 20.11 5.15 103.57

1971016521P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 20.05 6.20 124.31

1971016549P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 20.02 5.15 103.10

1971016565P13 - (323-3250) Baybrook MUD No0.1 Lift Station No0.4 7PSSDB 20.08 5.15 103.41

1971016604P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 20.06 6.20 124.37

1971016629P13 - (323-3579) SAMARA SEC 12 and SAMARA WAY 7PSSDB 20.24 5.65 114.36

1971016656P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 20.10 4.20 84.42

1971016679P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 20.04 11.50 230.46

1971016731P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.80 5.65 117.52

1971016761P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.02 5.65 113.11

1971016796P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 10PSSDA 21.02 6.20 130.32

1971016828P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 21.08 4.20 88.54

1971016840P13 - (323-68) ROSEATE BEACH SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON, TEXAS 5PSSDB 21.04 13.00 273.52

1971016890P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 21.08 5.65 119.10

1971016909P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 20.93 6.20 129.77

1971016935P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.93 5.65 118.25

1971017166P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 21.53 5.65 121.64

1971017191P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 21.63 4.20 90.85

1971017212P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 21.64 11.50 248.86

1971017277P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 21.77 4.20 91.43

1971017289P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 21.63 11.50 248.74

50.00

3686.38

5% -184.32

SUBTOTAL 3502.06

-$494.78

TOTAL $3007.28

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 11/29/2025

Luciano Rodriguez R006329

4073

D102

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-413) South Houston - Merilyn Ditch

Bonus

Fuel


	11-20-2025 to 11-26-2025



